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Precincts Reported: 0 of 33 (0.00%)
Voters Cast: 19,187 of 78,482 (24.45%)

Election Summary Report
November 4, 2025 - City of Dearborn
Wayne County, Michigan
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Mayor - City of Dearborn (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 33 (0.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Nagi AlImudhegi NP
Abdullah Hammoud NP
Write-in

Total Votes

Early Voting  Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A
3,142 16,045 0 0

Early Voting  Election Day Absentee  Pre-Process
Absentee

1,062 4,103 0 0

2,010 11,458 0 0

13 115 0 0

3,085 15,676 0 0

Clerk - City of Dearborn (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 33 (0.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
George Darany NP
Sami Elhady NP
Write-in

Total Votes

Early Voting  Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A
3,142 16,045 0 0

Early Voting  Election Day Absentee  Pre-Process
Absentee

1,052 6,185 0 0

1,627 7,571 0 0

27 124 0 0

2,706 13,880 0 0

Total
19,187 / 78,482

Total

5,165
13,468
128
18,761

Total
19,187 / 78,482

Total

7,237
9,198
151
16,586

11/4/2025 11:11:39 PM

24.45%

27.53%
71.79%
0.68%

24.45%

43.63%
55.46%
0.91%
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City Council - City of Dearborn (Vote for 7)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 33 (0.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Robert A. Abraham
Mubarek Ahmed
Othman Ali Alaansi
Kamal Alsawafy
Mark Andrew
Sharon Dulmage
Gary A. Enos
Mustapha Hammoud
Shadi Mawari
Devon O'Reilly
Ahmad Othman
Ken Paris

Michael T. Sareini
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Early Voting
3,142

Early Voting

947
1,051
1417
1,561

701

610

688
1,500
1,438

667
1,091

756
1,682

39
14,148

Election Day
16,045

Election Day

6,258
4,628
5,490
8,153
4,452
4112
4,645
8,294
6,008
4,754
4,201
4,991
9,840
238
76,064

Absentee Pre-Process A

0 0
Absentee  Pre-Process

Absentee
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
19,187 / 78,482

Total

7,205
5,679
6,907
9,714
5153
4,722
5,333
9,794
7,446
5421
5,292
5,747
11,522
277
90,212

11/4/2025 11:11:39 PM

24.45%

7.99%
6.30%
7.66%
10.77%
5.71%
5.23%
5.91%
10.86%
8.25%
6.01%
5.87%
6.37%
12.77%
0.31%

Proposed Charter Amendments to Provide for a Ward System -City of Dearborn

(Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 33 (0.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate
Yes

No
Total Votes

Party

Early Voting
3,142

Early Voting
1,184

1,677
2,861

Election Day
16,045

Election Day

4,379
10,438
14,817

Absentee Pre-Process A

0 0
Absentee  Pre-Process

Absentee

0 0

0 0

0 0

Total

19,187 /78,482

Total

5,563
12,115
17,678

24.45%

31.47%
68.53%



