Page: 1 of 2 11/4/2025 11:11:39 PM

Election Summary Report November 4, 2025 - City of Dearborn Wayne County, Michigan UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 0 of 33 (0.00%) Voters Cast: 19,187 of 78,482 (24.45%)

Mayor - City of Dearborn (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 33 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		3,142	16,045	0	0	19,187 / 78,482	24.45%
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Nagi Almudhegi	NP	1,062	4,103	0	0	5,165	27.53%
Abdullah Hammoud	NP	2,010	11,458	0	0	13,468	71.79%
Write-in		13	115	0	0	128	0.68%
Total Votes		3,085	15,676	0	0	18,761	

Clerk - City of Dearborn (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 33 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		3,142	16,045	0	0	19,187 / 78,482	24.45%
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
George Darany	NP	1,052	6,185	0	0	7,237	43.63%
Sami Elhady	NP	1,627	7,571	0	0	9,198	55.46%
Write-in		27	124	0	0	151	0.91%
Total Votes		2,706	13,880	0	0	16,586	

Page: 2 of 2 11/4/2025 11:11:39 PM

City Council - City of Dearborn (Vote for 7)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 33 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		3,142	16,045	0	0	19,187 / 78,482	24.45%
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Robert A. Abraham	NP	947	6,258	0	0	7,205	7.99%
Mubarek Ahmed	NP	1,051	4,628	0	0	5,679	6.30%
Othman Ali Alaansi	NP	1,417	5,490	0	0	6,907	7.66%
Kamal Alsawafy	NP	1,561	8,153	0	0	9,714	10.77%
Mark Andrew	NP	701	4,452	0	0	5,153	5.71%
Sharon Dulmage	NP	610	4,112	0	0	4,722	5.23%
Gary A. Enos	NP	688	4,645	0	0	5,333	5.91%
Mustapha Hammoud	NP	1,500	8,294	0	0	9,794	10.86%
Shadi Mawari	NP	1,438	6,008	0	0	7,446	8.25%
Devon O'Reilly	NP	667	4,754	0	0	5,421	6.01%
Ahmad Othman	NP	1,091	4,201	0	0	5,292	5.87%
Ken Paris	NP	756	4,991	0	0	5,747	6.37%
Michael T. Sareini	NP	1,682	9,840	0	0	11,522	12.77%
Write-in		39	238	0	0	277	0.31%
Total Votes		14,148	76,064	0	0	90,212	

Proposed Charter Amendments to Provide for a Ward System -City of Dearborn (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 33 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		3,142	16,045	0	0	19,187 / 78,482	24.45%
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Yes		1,184	4,379	0	0	5,563	31.47%
No		1,677	10,438	0	0	12,115	68.53%
Total Votes		2,861	14,817	0	0	17,678	